1 / 7
Metallized Film Capacitor
Interference Suppression Capacitors
Series/Type: X2-MPX/MKP
Ordering code: CX2*
Date: September 2024
Version: 01
EMF 2004. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information

Metallized Film Capacitor CX2*
Interference Suppression Capacitors X2-MPX/MKP
 Structure of ordering code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
C X 2 3 1 1 2 2 5 K 6 3 5 L 0 1 G 1
A B C D E F G H I J K
A： Capacitor series
CX2=X2-MPX/MKP
B： Rated voltage
如：311=31*101=310V
C： Rated capacitance
如：225=22*105=2200000pF=2.2μF
D： Capacitance tolerance
K=±10%，M=±20%
E： Pitch
2=5.0mm 3=7.5mm 4=10mm 5=12.5mm 6=15mm 9=22.5mm
B=27.5mm D=32.5mm F=37.5mm M=52.5mm
F： Lead length
35=3.5mm E5=15mm N2=22mm S6=36mm
G： Pin shape
L=Straight foot R=Right foot K=K foot N=Bend inward foot
W=Bend outside foot
H： Product features
0=Ordinary 1=Double 85 2=Low noise 3=Low power
I： Raw material
0=No halogen 1=halogen
J： Product colour
Y=Yellow G=Grey B=Black U=Blue W=white R=Red E=Green
H： Inner use
Outline Drawing(Specific according to customer requirements)
4 / 7
Metallized Film Capacitor CX2*
Interference Suppression Capacitors X2-MPX/MKP
Dimensions(mm)
UR：250V.ac / 275V.ac / 280V.ac / 310V.ac UR：250V.ac / 275V.ac / 280V.ac / 310V.ac
CR(μF) W H T d P Part number CR(μF) W H T d P Part number
0.0010 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.018 13 10 5 0.6 10
0.0010 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.018 18 11 5 0.8 15
0.0015 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.022 10 9 4 0.6 7.5
0.0015 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.022 13 9 4 0.6 10
0.0018 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.022 13 11 5 0.6 10
0.0018 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.022 15 11.5 6 0.6 12.5
0.0022 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.022 18 11 5 0.8 15
0.0022 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.022 20 14 7 0.8 15
0.0027 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.027 10 10 5 0.6 7.5
0.0027 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.027 13 10 5 0.6 10
0.0033 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.027 18 11 5 0.8 15
0.0033 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.033 10 10 5 0.6 7.5
0.0039 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.033 10 12 6 0.6 7.5
0.0039 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.033 13 9 4 0.6 10
0.0047 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.033 13 9 5 0.6 10
0.0047 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.033 13 11 5 0.6 10
0.0056 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.033 15 11.5 6 0.6 12.5
0.0056 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.033 18 11 5 0.8 15
0.0068 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.033 20 14 7 0.8 15
0.0068 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.039 10 10 5 0.6 7.5
0.0082 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.039 10 12 6 0.6 7.5
0.010 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.039 13 9 5 0.6 10
0.010 13 9 4 0.6 10 0.039 13 11 5 0.6 10
0.010 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.039 13 12 6 0.6 10
0.010 15 11.5 6 0.6 12.5 0.039 15 11.5 6 0.6 12.5
0.010 18 11 5 0.8 15 0.039 18 11 5 0.8 15
0.012 10 8 4 0.6 7.5 0.047 10 10 5 0.6 7.5
0.012 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.047 10 12 6 0.6 7.5
0.012 15 11.5 6 0.6 12.5 0.047 13 9 4 0.6 10
0.012 18 11 5 0.8 15 0.047 13 11 5 0.6 10
0.015 10 9 4 0.6 7.5 0.047 13 13 7 0.6 10
0.015 13 10 5 0.6 10 0.047 15 11.5 6 0.6 12.5
0.015 13 12 6 0.6 10 0.047 18 11 5 0.8 15
0.015 18 11 5 0.8 15 0.047 20 14 7 0.8 15
0.018 10 9 4 0.6 7.5 0.056 10 10 5 0.6 7.5
5 / 7
Metallized Film Capacitor CX2*